
Colindale



3 Charcot Road, NW9 5HG

MENU



Omurice

£7.50

£7.50

Our version of the classic Japanese rice dish -
Free-range egg omelette served on top of rice,
with edamame, carrot and your choice of.. .

Crispy Katsu Curry + pickled ginger

Teriyaki + crispy onions

Chicken | Shrimp | Tofu (v)

Roasted Chicken | Pulled Beef | THIS ISN'T Chicken (v)

£7.50Green Coconut Curry + fresh lime
Roasted Chicken | Crispy Tofu (v)

Rice Bowls 
£6.50

£6.50

Hearty bowls of rice. 

Katsu Curry Chicken | Tofu (v)

Green Coconut Curry Chicken | Tofu (ve)

£6.50Spicy Korean Chicken



Warm ramen noodle bowls - packed with edamame, carrot,
fresh herbs, crispy onions, roasted red peppers and your
choice of sauce...

£6.95Teriyaki

Roasted Chicken | Crispy Tofu (v)

£6.95Spicy Korean BBQ

Roasted Chicken | Crispy Tofu (v)

£6.95Miso Roasted Chicken

Noodle Bowls 

Bao Buns 
Soft, pillowy buns filled with crunchy fresh salad,
herbs and your choice of.. .

£3.65

£3.65

Spicy Korean BBQ Chicken

Roasted Chicken Teriyaki

£3.95Crispy Shrimp, Sriracha Mayo



Snacks 
& Sides 

Snack pots served with dips on the side.

£4.75

£4.95

Crispy Chicken Karaage 

Crispy Shrimp Tempura

Spicy Korean BBQ Sauce

Sriracha Mayo
£4.95

Octopus Balls
Teriyaki Sauce, Mayo

£4.75
Gyoza - Chicken + Vegetable
Soy + Citrus Dip

Treat yourself to these delicious treats.
£3.50

Sweet Potato Balls
£3.50

Mochi

Sweet treats



Drinks 
Iced Milk Tea with Tapioca

Cream Crown Black Tea

Cream Crown Green Tea

Speciality Fruit Teas:
Peach Green Tea

Lemon Black Tea

Passionfruit Green Tea

Lychee Black Tea

£4.00

£3.55

£3.55



£2.95

£2.95

£2.99

£2.95

Specialty Iced Drinks

Cano Still | Sparkling Water

 Coke | Diet Coke

Tango | Sparkling Mango

LemonAid (Organic Drinks) (ve)

ChariTea (Organic Tea) (all vegan expect Green Tea)

£0.99

£1.20

£1.50

£2.35

£2.35

Soft Drinks


