

MENU Colindale 3 Charcot Road, NW9 5HG



Our version of the classic Japanese rice dish -
Free-range egg omelette served on top of rice,
with edamame, carrot and your choice of...Crispy Katsu Curry + pickled ginger
Chicken | Shrimp | Tofu (v)£7.50Teriyaki + crispy onions
Roasted Chicken | Pulled Beef | THIS ISN'T Chicken (v)£7.50Green Coconut Curry + fresh lime
Roasted Chicken | Crispy Tofu (v)£7.50

Rice Bowls

Hearty bowls of rice.

Katsu Curry Chicken Tofu (v)	£6.50
Green Coconut Curry Chicken Tofu (ve)	£6.50
Spicy Korean Chicken	£6.50



Noodle Bowls

Warm ramen noodle bowls - packed with edamame, carrot, fresh herbs, crispy onions, roasted red peppers and your choice of sauce...

Teriyaki	£6.95
Roasted Chicken Crispy Tofu (v)	
Spicy Korean BBQ	£6.95
Roasted Chicken Crispy Tofu (v)	
Miso Roasted Chicken	£6.95

Bao Buns

Soft, pillowy buns filled with crunchy fresh salad, herbs and your choice of...

Spicy Korean BBQ Chicken	£3.65
Roasted Chicken Teriyaki	£3.65
Crispy Shrimp, Sriracha Mayo	£3.95



Snacks & Sides

Snack pots served with dips on the side.

Crispy Chicken Karaage	£4.75
Spicy Korean BBQ Sauce	
Crispy Shrimp Tempura	£4.95
Sriracha Mayo	£4.95
Octopus Balls	24.95
Teriyaki Sauce, Mayo	£4.75
Gyoza - Chicken + Vegetable Soy + Citrus Dip	. , 0

Sweet treats

Treat yourself to these delicious treats.	
Sweet Potato Balls	£3.50
Mochi	£3.50



Drinks

Specialty Iced Drinks

Iced Milk Tea with Tapioca	£4.00
Cream Crown Black Tea	£3.55
Cream Crown Green Tea	£3.55
Speciality Fruit Teas:	
Peach Green Tea	£2.95
Lemon Black Tea	£2.95
Passionfruit Green Tea	£2.99
Lychee Black Tea	£2.95

Soft Drinks

Cano Still Sparkling Water	£0.99
Coke Diet Coke	£1.20
Tango Sparkling Mango	£1.50
LemonAid (Organic Drinks) (ve)	£2.35
ChariTea (Organic Tea) (all vegan expect Green Tea)	£2.35